
Supplier Description  Net VAT Gross Budget Code Available Budget 

Bailey 
Partnership 

Historic 
Environment 
Officer Advice 
 
Historic 
Environment 
Officer Site Visit 

£130.00 
 
 
 
£65.83 

£26.00 
 
 
 
£13.17 

£156.00 
 
 
 
£79.00 

6971 LI EMF Saltash Library 
Property Refurbishment 

£220,654  

TDH Asbestos 
Surveying 

Asbestos 
Refurbishment & 
Demolition Survey 

£395.00 Non-VAT 
Registered 

£395.00 6971 LI EMF Saltash Library 
Property Refurbishment 

£220,654 

 


