Supplier	Description	Net	VAT	Gross	Budget Code	Available Budget
Bailey Partnership	Historic Environment Officer Advice	£130.00	£26.00	£156.00	6971 LI EMF Saltash Library Property Refurbishment	£220,654
	Historic Environment Officer Site Visit	£65.83	£13.17	£79.00		
TDH Asbestos Surveying	Asbestos Refurbishment & Demolition Survey	£395.00	Non-VAT Registered	£395.00	6971 LI EMF Saltash Library Property Refurbishment	£220,654